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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
i
SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km
QUALIFYING B 08.01.2016 15:00
Qualifying started at 15:10:19
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff
5 15:14:00.181 37.797 +5.269
(651) Kade WALKER 6 15:14:47.779 47.598 +15.070
1 15:11:14.209 45773 +15.930 7 15:15:20.783 33.004 +0.476
2 15:11:44.961 30.752 +0.909 8 15:16:08.253 47.470 +14.942
3 15:12:28.845 43.884 +14.041 9 15:16:40.863 32.610 +0.082
4 15:12:59.140 30.295 +0.452
5 15:13:29.206 30.066 +0.223  (847) Fabian ROMERO
6 15:14:00.708 31.502 +1.659 1 15:11:23.244 50.210 +17.230
7 15:14:39.396 38.688 +8.845 2 15:12:01.356 38.112 +5.132
8 15:15:18.114 38.718 +8.875 3 15:12:34.336
9 15:15:47.957 4 15:13:15.396 41.060 +8.080
10 15:16:22.912 34.955 +5.112 5 15:13:48.679 33.283 +0.303
6 15:14:33.187 44.508 +11.528
(99) Paul COATES 7 15:15:22.710 49.523 +16.543
1 15:11:06.641 43.547 +13.668 8 15:15:58.620 35.910 +2.930
2 15:11:37.536 30.895 +1.016 9 15:16:37.732 39.112 +6.132
3 15:12:08.159 30.623 +0.744 10 15:17:26.202 48.470 +15.490
4 15:12:48.405 40.246 +10.367
5 15:13:18.427 30.022 +0.143
6 15:13:58.447 40.020 +10.141
7 15:14:28.326
8 15:15:14.645 46.319 +16.440
9 15:15:44.744 30.099 +0.220
10 15:16:25.624 40.880 +11.001
11 15:16:56.778 31.154 +1.275
(17) Gaetan LE HIR
1 15:11:16.985 44.992 +14.716
2 15:11:47.892 30.907 +0.631
3 15:12:18.418 30.526 +0.250
4 15:13:04.845 46.427 +16.151
5 15:13:35.121
6 15:14:21.705 46.584 +16.308
7 15:15:09.440 47.735 +17.459
8 15:15:40.255 30.815 +0.539
9 15:16:11.030 30.775 +0.499
10 15:16:42.197 31.167 +0.891
(126) Moritz SCHITTENHELM
1 15:11:02.253 41.322 +10.421
2 15:12:22.129 1:19.876 +48.975
3 15:12:53.623 31.494 +0.593
4 15:13:41.818 48.195 +17.294
5 15:14:12.972 31.154 +0.253
6 15:15:03.768 50.796 +19.895
7 15:15:34.669
8 15:16:31.693 57.024 +26.123
9 15:17:14.359 42.666 +11.765
(531) Florian HELLRIGL
1 15:11:26.577 50.737 +18.896
2 15:11:58.890 32.313 +0.472
3 15:12:35.611 36.721 +4.880
4 15:13:25.702 50.091 +18.250
5 15:13:59.280 33578 +1.737
6 15:14:43.988 44.708 +12.867
7 15:15:15.829
8 15:15:54.850 39.021 +7.180
9 15:16:26.998 32.148 +0.307
10 15:17:16.955 49.957 +18.116
(60) Frederik HOJRIS
1 15:11:29.891 44.820 +12.292
2 15:12:04.766 34.875 +2.347
3 15:12:49.856 45.090 +12.562
4 15:13:22.384 32.528
Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits

Timekeeping Meik Wagner: [t 4 Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange: CAM p >>

Jury President Olaf Noack: Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM  IMN 297/03
Printed: 08.01.2016 15:18:22 posted at: h C D M P Jﬁ N Y




